10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Manager Of Dist Maintenance &
Const

Water District Crew Foreman
Water District Crew Foreman
Water District Crew Foreman
Assistant Constr & Maintenance
Supt

Heavy Equipment Operator
Water Distribution Plumber IV
Assistant Constr & Maintenance
Supt

Water Distribution Plumber I
Water District Crew Foreman
Water District Crew Foreman
Heavy Equipment Operator
Truck Driver I

Water District Crew Foreman
Water Distribution Plumber I
Water Distribution Plumber IlI

Water Distribution Plumber IV

Water Distribution Plumber IV

Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

Total Wages

$181,166

$151,442

$147,040

$146,905

$146,483

$143,132

$137,289

$136,208

$128,254

$124,448

$120,772

$120,768

$114,350

$113,803

$112,904

$112,009

$109,510

$109,454



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Heavy Equipment Operator

Truck Driver |

Water Distribution Plumber I

Water District Crew Foreman

Water Distribution Plumber I

Water Distribution Plumber I

Truck Driver I

Water Distribution Plumber I

Water District Crew Foreman

Water Distribution Plumber Il

Water Distribution Plumber I

Water Distribution Plumber I

Heavy Equipment Operator

Water Distribution Plumber I

Water Distribution Plumber |l

Water Distribution Plumber I

Water Distribution Plumber Il

Water Distribution Plumber I

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

$109,398

$108,733

$104,838

$104,405

$100,592

$100,047

$99,444

$98,227

$95,922

$95,686

$93,313

$92,857

$92,838

$91,744

$90,153

$90,141

$90,056

$89,257



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Water Distribution Plumber I
Water Distribution Plumber I
Water Distribution Plumber Il
Water Distribution Plumber I
Assistant Constr & Maintenance
Supt

Water Distribution Plumber I
Water Distribution Plumber I
Water Distribution Plumber I
Water Distribution Plumber Il
Water Distribution Plumber |
Water Distribution Plumber I
Materials Specialist

Water Distribution Plumber |
Senior Administrative Clerk
Water Distribution Plumber |
Water Distribution Plumber I

Water Distribution Plumber |

Water Distribution Plumber |

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

$88,894

$88,620

$86,166

$83,186

$82,377

$81,541

$81,326

$80,779

$80,065

$79,200

$78,413

$78,391

$76,185

$74,525

$70,052

$66,717

$66,694

$47,642



55.

56.

57.

58.

Water Distribution Plumber |

Water Distribution Plumber |

Water Distribution Plumber |

Water Distribution Plumber |

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

East Area Service Center

$47,153

$29,646

$4,757

$2,696



