	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Manager Of Dist Maintenance & Const		East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$181,166
2.	Water District Crew Foreman		East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$151,442
3.	Water District Crew Foreman		East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$147,040
4.	Water District Crew Foreman		East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$146,905
5.	Assistant Constr & Maintenance Supt		East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$146,483
6.	Heavy Equipment Operator		East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$143,132
7.	Water Distribution Plumber IV		East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$137,289
8.	Assistant Constr & Maintenance Supt		East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$136,208
9.	Water Distribution Plumber III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$128,254
10.	Water District Crew Foreman		East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$124,448
11.	Water District Crew Foreman		East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$120,772
12.	Heavy Equipment Operator		East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$120,768
13.	Truck Driver II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$114,350
14.	Water District Crew Foreman		East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$113,803
15.	Water Distribution Plumber III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$112,904
16.	Water Distribution Plumber III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$112,009
17.	Water Distribution Plumber IV		East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$109,510
18.	Water Distribution Plumber IV		East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$109,454

19.	Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$109,398
20.	Truck Driver II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$108,733
21.	Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$104,838
22.	Water District Crew Foreman	East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$104,405
23.	Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$100,592
24.	Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$100,047
25.	Truck Driver II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$99,444
26.	Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$98,227
27.	Water District Crew Foreman	East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$95,922
28.	Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$95,686
29.	Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$93,313
30.	Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$92,857
31.	Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$92,838
32.	Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$91,744
33.	Water Distribution Plumber II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$90,153
34.	Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$90,141
35.	Water Distribution Plumber II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$90,056
36.	Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$89,257

37.	Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$88,894
38.	Water Distribution Plumber II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$88,620
39.	Water Distribution Plumber II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$86,166
40.	Water Distribution Plumber II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$83,186
41.	Assistant Constr & Maintenance Supt	East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$82,377
42.	Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$81,541
43.	Water Distribution Plumber II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$81,326
44.	Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$80,779
45.	Water Distribution Plumber II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$80,065
46.	Water Distribution Plumber I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$79,200
47.	Water Distribution Plumber II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$78,413
48.	Materials Specialist	East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$78,391
49.	Water Distribution Plumber I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$76,185
50.	Senior Administrative Clerk	East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$74,525
51.	Water Distribution Plumber I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$70,052
52.	Water Distribution Plumber II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$66,717
53.	Water Distribution Plumber I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$66,694
54.	Water Distribution Plumber I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$47,642

55.	Water Distribution Plumber I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$47,153
56.	Water Distribution Plumber I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$29,646
57.	Water Distribution Plumber I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$4,757
58.	Water Distribution Plumber I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	East Area Service Center	\$2,696